2004-05-04 i Espergaerde, Danmark

Hallands Schackforbund

Danmarksresan 2002

A+B-klassen (fodda 1984-87)

Plac.

XN AWM

Namn

Dennis Wallin
Robin Johansson
Gabi Chahoud
Jihad Ghaziri

Jonathan Johansson

Karl Norlander
Jonas Dahl

Simon Mathiesen

Skola
Halmstads SS
Falkenbergs SK
Falkenbergs SK
Falkenbergs SK
Halmstads SS
Halmstads SS
Espergaerde
Espergaerde

C-klassen (fodda 1988-89)

Plac.

Namn
Andreas Thimm

Nathalie Chahoud

Darian Rasputic

Anna Richardsson
Annica Richardsson

Mikael Kheder
Henrik Esmann
Viktor Liljedahl
Lasse Schou

Paoulo Gustavsson

Charbel Chelala
Jonas Thomsen
Oscar Heen
Michael Bock

Skola
Espergaerde
Falkenbergs SK
Halmstads SS
Falkenbergs SK
Falkenbergs SK
Falkenbergs SK
Alleréd
Halmstads SS
Espergaerde
SK Vimo
Falkenbergs SK
Alsdrde
Falkenbergs SK
Alleréd

D-klassen (fodda 1990-91)

Plac.

nall ol S

Namn
Teodor Brander

Alexander Richardsson

Pontus Wistrand
Christian Olsen

Skola
Falkenbergs SK
Falkenbergs SK
Halmstads SS
Hillerod

Sum.

5>
42

32
3>
2>
22

1%
1

Sum.

8

7
5
5

Kval.

\Ip\\lm
N U1 o1

Kval.
29,5
29

23,5

22,5
19
22
21,5
21,5
17,5
20
16
18
14,5

Kval.

36,5
36



5. Joel Heen Falkenbergs SK 5 32
6. Senad Abdulahi Halmstads SS 4 30,5
7. Nicklas Thomsen Alsgarde 4 27,5
8. Niklas Johansson Falkenbergs SK 4 26
9. Nicklas Randgard Farum 314

10. Patrik Johansson Halmstads SS 3 25,5

11. Peter El Homsi Falkenbergs SK 3 23

12. Jens Christian Hansen Farum 2

13. Marcus Pettersson Falkenbergs SK 2

E+F-klassen (fodda 1992-)
1. Kristoffer Bitsch Joanesar Espergaerde 6 24,5
2. Nicolaj Siim Larsen Espergaerde 6 23,5
3. Daniel Karlsson Falkenbergs SK 6 20,5
4. Elie Homsi Falkenbergs SK 4 19,5
5. Michelle Thomsen Alsgarde 3 25
6. Rasmus Allerdd 3 23,5
7. Erik Gadsboll Allerdd 22 21
8. David Frérup Alleréd 2 21,5
9. Patrick El Homsi Falkenbergs SK 12

10. Michel Chavas Falkenbergs SK 1



